Event 30 Girls 12-18 200 LC Meter IM

12-13 Aust A:
12-13 WA Res:
14 Aust Age:
14 WA Reside:
15 Aust Age:
15 WA Reside:
16 Aust Age:
16 WA Reside:

17-18 Aust A:

17-18 WA Res:

2:18.60
2:23.28
2:16.67
2:21.96
2:13.93
2:19.75
2:12.52
2:18.64

2:09.93

2:15.18

18/12/2008 Mikkayla Masselli-Sheridan

29/01/2010 Brianna Throssell

18/12/2009 Mikkayla Masselli-Sheridan
22/02/1998 Jennifer Reilly

5/03/2017 Kaylee McKeown

11/04/2007 Rebecca Blevins

14/12/2017 Kaylee McKeown

19/01/2003 Lara Carroll
21/08/2010 Emily Seebohm

18/04/2004 Lara Carroll

Lane Name Age
Heat 1 12-13 Finals
1 Monaco, Kayla 13
2 Leather, Caitlin 13
3 Wilkinson, Talia 13
4 Lim, Yi-Xuan Ashley (v) 13
5 Burkill, Chloe (v) 13
6 Fasher, Neeve 13
7 Ellerton, Sophie 13
8 Anderson, lona 13
Alternates 12-13
1 Loughnan, Millie (v) 12
2 Cameron, Alannah 13
Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals
1 Nielsen, Amelia 14
2 Prinsloo, Amelie 14
3 Slade, Mia (v) 14
4 Green, Chelsea 14
5 Holland, Emily 14
6 Hodder, Eliza 14
7 Arnold, Tayla (v) 14
8 Stevenson, Asher 14
Alternates 14 Year Olds
1 Takahashi, Nao (v) 14
2 Nayler, Emily 14
Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals
1 Simons, Kiara 15
2 Beste, Lily 15
3 Edwards, Crystal 15
4  Muir, Emilie (v) 15
5 Cooper, Sena 15
6 Lye, Madeline (v) 15
7 Godfrey, Sarah 15
8 Parchewsky, Madeleine 15

Alternates 15 Year Olds

1 Lien, Tian-Yi Charity

2

Talbot, Camille

15
15

Team

Westside
Peel Aqu
Broome
SGP

BEST
SSPW

Breakers
Breakers

AIS Sharks
Kwinana

Rockingham
South Shore
Norwood
Arena

Uwsc

Breakers
Norwood
Uwsc

BEST
GKSC

Perth City
Rockingham

UWSC
Norwood
St Hildas
SGP
Westside
uwsc

Singapore
Perth City

Prelims

2:39.33
2:38.50
2:37.66
2:28.64

2:34.13
2:37.90

2:39.20
2:40.32

2:35.95
2:42.39

2:34.70
2:34.52
2:32.42
2:28.31

2:31.72
2:33.22
2:34.57
2:35.09

2:35.10
2:35.23

2:33.06
2:32.75

2:27.67
2:23.84
2:26.15
2:29.39
2:32.79
2:34.14

2:29.72
2:34.49

Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals

O N O Ul WN R

Preece, Jordan
Sleath, Emma (v)
Watson, Teegan
Burgess, Alyssa
Holah, Mia (v)

McGillivray, Genavieve 16

Monaghan, Anna
Exell, Chelsea

Alternates 16 Year Olds

Heat 5 17-18 Finals

2

Lee, Courtney

U1 W

Mann, Jade
Gastevich,
Joubert, Sam (v)

Slade, Alannah (v)

Lauren

16 Riverton 2:33.60
16 Norwood 2:32.56
16 UWSC 2:31.03
16 Arena 2:28.03
16 Surrey Park 2:30.42

St Hildas 2:32.23
16 StHildas 2:32.63
16 GKSC 2:36.23
18 Bunbury 2:42.37
17 GKSC 2:31.07
17 Arena 2:26.18
17 Norwood 2:30.02
17 Norwood 2:34.01

Event 31 Boys 12-18 200 LC Meter IM

12-13 Aust A: 2:08.86 19/04/2011 Nicholas Groenewald
12-13 WA Res: 2:18.28 21/12/2017 Pavel Sinclair
14 Aust Age: 2:06.01 9/04/2012 Nicholas Groenewald
14 WA Reside: 2:11.88 21/12/2017 TJ Chong Sue
15 Aust Age: 2:03.76 14/12/2008 Jayden Hadler
15 WA Reside: 2:10.44 9/01/2005 Bobby Jovanovich
16 Aust Age: 2:02.17 19/04/2010 Jayden Hadler
16 WA Reside: 2:08.33 19/01/2018 Kalani Ireland
17-18 Aust A: 1:58.99 20/03/2012 Jayden Hadler
17-18 WA Res: 2:05.60 22/12/2016 Alex Milligan
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 12-13 Finals
1 Nowrojee, Josh 13 Breakers 2:36.26
2 Anderson, Tom 13 Breakers 2:32.62
3 Loo, Russell (v) 13 AquaTech 2:26.56
4 Lim, Ignatius (v) 13 AquaTech 2:26.21
5 Sason, Nathan 13 GKSC 2:26.37
6 Smith, Cooper 13 Breakers 2:30.06
7 Mould, Tremayne 13 South Shore 2:34.57
8 Quirk, Joe 13 Arena 2:37.31
Alternates 12-13
1 Yoong, Jaden (v) 13 Aquatech 2:27.13
2 Wyatt, Tom 13 Arena 2:37.75
Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals
1 Szentpeteri, Mark 14 UwSC 2:24.95
2 Lamb, Matthew 14 UwsC 2:23.39
3  Yong, Jayden 14 UwsC 2:21.46
4 Tan, Ephraim (v) 14 SGP 2:18.41
5 Gawned, Tom 14 Albany 2:20.53
6 Wilson, Lucas 14 UwsC 2:22.79
7 Kerdemelidis, Gregory (v) 14 Surrey Park 2:24.17
8 Rothnie, Kelton 14 SSPwW 2:25.29
Alternates 14 Year Olds
1 Schwinkowski, Hayden 14 GKSC 2:27.58
2 Ratcliffe, Harrison 14 Rockingham 2:28.61



Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals (#31)

1 Awford, Jeremy
Mander, Alec
Mann, Drew
Dearle, Jacob
Todoro, Adriano
Chong Sue, Tj
Beck, Sean

Van der Riet, Ruan

O N O Ul W

Alternates 15 Year Olds
1 Trainer, Mark

2 Famiano, Giuliano

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15

Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals

1 Ng, Jun Kai Rhys (v)
MacGregor, Jy (v)
Lee, Kyle

Bonsall, Robert
Spencer, Joshua
Moran, Hugh
Nguyen, Andrew

O N O Ul W

Alternates 16 Year Olds
1 Petroff, James
2 Law, Gregor

Heat 5 17-18 Finals
1 Joubert, Matthew
Fairhurst, Calvin (v)

Booth, Lennard

Ireland, Kalani
Bell, Sasha
Pollard, Isaac
Joyce, Rielly
Todoro, Luciano

O N O Ul W

Alternates 17-18
1 Van Oord, Bjarne (v)
2 Waterman, Samuel

Event 120 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

Lane Name

Heat 1of1 Finals
4 Reder, Tegan SB11
5 Foley, Lucinda SB7

Burgess-Hamilton, Flynn

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16

17
17
18
17
17
18
17
17

17
17

Age

15
14

Mandurah
Perth City
GKSC

UWSC
uwsc
UwsSsC
South Shore
UWSC

Rockingham

Perth City

SGP

Surrey Park
Bunbury
uwsc
Rockingham
Uwsc
Riverton
uwsc

Tuart Hill
GKSC

South Shore
Surrey Park
UWSC
Perth City
UWSC

St Hildas

St Hildas
UwWSscC

Nexus
GKDS

Team

Canning
Breakers

2:22.99
2:22.21
2:20.99
2:16.32
2:19.75
2:21.92
2:22.25
2:23.30

2:26.31

2:28.41

2:20.07
2:18.36
2:16.74
2:14.78
2:15.27
2:18.10
2:19.88
2:20.98

2:21.35
2:21.96

2:19.09
2:16.86
2:12.94
2:09.61
2:12.42
2:13.79
2:17.56
2:23.89

2:24.71
2:27.47

Seed Time

48.78
57.74

Event 32 Girls 12-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

12-13 Aust A: 25.35 8/02/2009 Yolane Kukla
26.57 30/01/2010 Brianna Throssell
24.74 29/08/2010 Cate Campbell
26.38 20/12/2009 Adelaide Hart

15 Aust Age: 24.13 18/05/2008 Cate Campbell

12-13 WA Res:
14 Aust Age:
14 WA Reside:

15 WA Reside:  25.93 20/01/2018 Kara Broadbridge

16 Aust Age:

24.17 6/07/2008 Cate Campbell

16 WA Reside: 25.82 25/01/2013 Brianna Throssell

17-18 AustA: 24.4919/03/2005

17-18 WA Res:
Lane Name Age
Heat 1 12-13 Finals
1 Woodham, Telani 12
2 Fyneman, Neve 13
3 Krispyn, Brielle 12
4 Loughnan, Millie (v) 13
5 Mathe, Luka (v) 13
6 Weston, Freya 13
7 Macfarlane, Bianca 13
8 Docherty, Georgina 13
Alternates 12-13
1 Cummins, Sienna 13
2 Adams, Verity 13

Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals

1 Green, Chelsea
Weston, Elyse

Harrison, Kate
Fry, Ellie

Logan, Mackenzi
Knox, Morgan

OO U W

Alternates 14 Year Olds

1Buchan, Emma

2 Jose, Paris

14

14

14
14
14
14

14
14

Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals

Loy, Cassandra
Cooper, Sena
Ferris, Dayesha
Edwards, Crystal
Ribbons, Caitlyn
Jones, Lucinda
Johnson, Alice

8 Slocombe, Alexandra
Alternates 15 Year Olds

1 Lawn, Zoe

2 Lien, Tian-Yi Charity (v)

N O U WN e

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

Alice Mills

Team

UwWSscC
UWSC
Manjimup
AIS Sharks
Geelong
Breakers
Breakers
Westside

Kwinana
GKSC

Arena

Underwood, Chantelle (v) 14 Surrey Park

Breakers

Weiler Sastre, Carmen (v) 14 Nexus

Westside
Westside
Peel Aqu
Breakers

UwWSC
GKDS

South Shore
St Hildas
GKSC
UWSC

Nth Coast
Busselton
Bunbury
Westside

Perth City
SGP

25.49 23/01/2015 Brianna Throssell

Prelims

29.07
28.53
28.18
27.96
28.00
28.19
29.00
29.10

29.21
29.33

28.31
27.84
27.63
26.56
26.88
27.75
28.01
28.33

28.37
28.66

29.05
28.74
28.33
27.65
27.72
28.34
28.85
29.05

29.23
29.23



Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals (#32)
McLachlan, Isabel (v) 16

1

N O U W N

8

Overheu, Sarah
Burgess, Alyssa

Broadbridge, Kara

Bond, Emma

Saunders, Jade (v)

Mepham, Kiana

16
16
16
16
16
16

Eibrink Jansen, Ashley 16

Alternates 16 Year Olds
1 Canos Cervera, Paloma (v)16 Nexus

2 Young, Orla

Heat 5 17-18 Finals

16

1 Eibrink Jansen, Isabella 18
2 Howe, Madison 17
3 Smithson, Danielle (v) 17
4 McGillivray, Adelaide 17
5 Arnold, Emma-Lee (v) 18
6 Gastevich, Lauren 17
7 Hudson, Bree 17
8 Mallon, Eva 17
Alternates 17-18
1 The, Kiana (v) 18
2 Cleggett, Kaylee 18

Event 33 Boys 12-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

12-13 Aust A:
12-13 WA Res:
14 Aust Age:
14 WA Reside:
15 Aust Age:
15 WA Reside:
16 Aust Age:
16 WA Reside:

17-18 Aust A:

17-18 WA Res:

Lane Name

24.00
24.79
23.18
24.43
22.68
23.98
22.33
23.69

22.05

22.96

Heat 1 12-13 Finals

1

WO Ul A W

Wyatt, Tom
Fo, Fo En Rui (v)

Morgan, Jamison (v)

Hale, Jacob

Balfour, Aidan
Sason, Nathan
Beales, Daniel
Smith, Cooper

Alternates 12-13

1
2

Loo, Russel (v)
Hodge, Charlie

13/04/2011 Kyle Chalmers

Norwood
Westside
Arena
UWSsC
UWSC

ISF Qilin

W Sprint
Rockingham

Riverton

Rockingham
Perth City
Surrey Park
St Hildas
Norwood
Arena
uwsc

St Hildas

ISF
Australind

28.23
27.89
27.35
26.80
27.06
27.84
28.19
28.27

28.30
28.45

28.50
27.90
27.51
27.47
27.49
27.82
28.44
28.65

30.19
30.31

14/04/2007 Peter D'’Agostino

11/04/2013 Kyle Chalmers

21/12/2017 Joshua Edwards-Smith

16/04/2014 Kyle Chalmers
20/11/2011 James Raymond
14/04/2015 Kyle Chalmers

19/01/2003 Matthew Lenton

26/11/2009 James Roberts

16/04/2004 Matthew Lenton

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13

13
12

Team

Arena

X

Surrey Park
Riverton
SSPW
GKSC

Nth Coast
Breakers

Aquatech
Uwsc

Prelims

27.47
27.33
26.88
26.75
26.75
27.02
27.38
27.64

27.64
27.94

Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals

1 Hewlett, Ryan 14 Arena

2 Schwinkowski, Hayden 14 GKSC

3 Le Page, Nicolas 14 StHildas

4 Gawned, Tom 14 Albany

5 Hillman, Alexander (v) 14 Surrey Park

6 Lamb, Matthew 14 UwsC

7 McLachlan, Fergus (v) 14 Norwood

8 Giles, Kelly 14 SSPwW
Alternates 14 Year Olds

1 Wilson, Lucas 14 UwSC

2 Michael, Thomas 14Westside
Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals

1 Lu, Jason 15 Westside

2 Leone, Julian 15 UwscC

3 Chong Sue, Tj 15 uwsc

4 Edwards-Smith, Joshua 15 UWSC

5 Wylie, Kai 15 Westside

6 Badenhorst, Damian 15 Rockingham

7 Fo, Fo En Shuo (v) 15 X

8 Papasergio, Daniel 15 Breakers
Alternates 15 Year Olds

1 Radotic, Max 15 UwscC

2 Friday, Macsen 15 StHildas
Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals

1 Harris, James 16 UWSC

2 Ng, Jun Kai Rhys (v) 16 SGP

3 Ganza, Kynan 16 South Shore

4 Hynes, Harrison 16 SSPW

5 Moran, Hugh 16 UWSC

6 Spencer, Joshua 16 Rockingham

7 Egan, Jakson 16 W Sprint

8 MacGregor, Jy (v) 16 Surrey Park
Alternates 16 Year Olds

Westside
1 Shipton, Joshua 16
Southshore

2 Bealing, Brenton 16
Heat 5 17-18 Finals

1 Anderson, Jamie 17 Arena

2 Thornton, Jay 17 Breakers

3 Martin, Jason 17 GKSC

4 Ireland, Kalani 17 Perth City

5 Davis, Jordan 17 StHildas

6 Follett, Mitchell (v) 18 Norwood

7 Lim, Ethan (v) 17 AquaTech

8 Hobbs, Anthony 17 South Shore
Alternates 17-18

1 Seneque, Remy 17 StHilda’s

2 Yoong, Jarod (v) 18 Aquatech

26.40
26.36
25.81
25.33
25.46
26.10
26.40
26.42

26.58
26.73

25.99
25.63
25.48
24.32
25.44
25.57
25.84
26.01

26.19
26.21

25.52
25.30
25.27
25.06
25.13
25.29
25.43
25.58

25.67

25.75

25.05
24.85
24.72
23.65
24.60
24.73
24.86
25.11

25.11
25.54



Event 27 Girls 14-18

14 WA Reside:16:56.45
15 WA Reside:16:56.45
16 WA Reside:16:56.45
17-18 WA Res:16:43.48
Lane Name

Heat 5 Finals (#27 Girls 14-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Knott, Ruby

Eastwood, Kelsey
White, Emily (v)
Green, Chloe

N O U WN

Caton, Eve (v)
8 Wilson, Rosie
Event 34 Boys 14-18
14 Aust Age:15:37.71
14 WA Reside:16:19.06
15 Aust Age:15:14.73
15 WA Reside:15:46.55
16 Aust Age:14:58.08
16 WA Reside:15:38.88
17-18 Aust A:14:44.09
17-18 WA Res:15:23.64
Lane Name
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Pendal, Joshua

Sudlow, Adam

Wilson, Jack

Macfarlane, Samantha 15 Breakers

Watkins, Georgia (v) 17 Surrey Park

Ang, Zhong Qing E. (v) 18 SGP

Lim, Jun Wei Glen (v) 16 SGP

Lee, Kyle

N O Ul W N

Verran, Christopher

8 Natalotto, Jack
Event 35 Girls 12-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly

12-13 Aust A

12-13 WA Res:
14 Aust Age:
14 WA Reside:
15 Aust Age:
15 WA Reside:

1 2:13.71
2:20.02
2:11.31
2:14.42
2:10.42
2:14.42

16 Aust Age: 2:08.58

16 WA Reside: 2:13.43
17-18 Aust A: 2:05.65

17-18 WA Res: 2:08.94
Lane Name
Heat 1 12-13 Finals

1 Tait, Keira (v)
Chun, Stephanie (v)
Fasher, Neeve
Lim, Yi-Xuan Ashley
Leather, Caitlin
Burkill, Chloe (v)
Monaghan, Taylor
8 Tarrant, Aroha

N O U s WN

1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15/01/2008 Rhiannon Dielesen
15/01/2008 Rhiannon Dielesen
15/01/2008 Rhiannon Dielesen
25/01/2002 Tammie Smith

Age Team Seed Time
14 UWSC 18:15.23
17:53.25
17 Perth City 17:35.83
15 Norwood 17:07.13
16 Perth City 17:09.24
17:38.16
18 Norwood 17:57.04
14 Breakers 18:18.64
1500 LC Meter Freestyle
19/04/2011 Mack Horton
23/01/2015 Ethan McAleese
22/03/2012 Mack Horton
30/01/2001 Travis Nederpelt
30/01/1990 Kieren Perkins
10/01/2002 Travis Nederpelt
10/04/2015 Mack Horton
18/01/2004 Travis Nederpelt
Age Team Seed Time
16 GKSC 16:36.69
16:24.47
18 UwWSC 16:04.21
15:45.04
17 Breakers 16:00.32
16 Bunbury 16:19.07
15 GKSC 16:33.78
17 StHildas 16:37.45

14/12/2016 Lydia Murray
20/12/2009 Brianna Throssell
13/12/2009 Madeline Groves
19/12/2010 Brianna Throssell
14/12/2010 Madeline Groves
19/12/2010 Brianna Throssell
17/02/2008 Samantha Hamill
22/01/2015 Tamsin Cook
28/07/2005 Jessicah Schipper
22/01/2015 Brianna Throssell

Age Team Prelims
12 Surrey Park X2:44.01

12 AquaTech X2:39.56

13 SSPW 2:36.80

(v) 13 sGp 2:27.56
13 Peel Aqu 2:34.51

13 BEST 2:3891

13 Breakers 2:43.49

13 Mandurah 2:55.35

Alternates 12-13 Year Olds

1 Baldwinson, Emily (v)

13 Norwood 2.47.42

Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals

1 Davey, Tani 14 Perth City 2:47.30
2 Kent, Gemma 14 Broome 2:42.23
3 Tonge, Juliette 14 Southlake 2:37.71
4  Hodder, Eliza 14 Breakers 2:26.24
5 Leeming, Kara 14 UWSC 2:31.88
6 Mauviel, Olivia (v) 14 Norwood 2:39.79
7 Pinto, Sophia Lee 14 Rockingham 2:45.60
8 Mack, Georgia 14 South Shore 2:48.83
Alternates 14 Year Olds
1 Takahashi, Nao (v) 14 BEST 2:51.80
Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals
2 Ireland, Hana (v) 15 Norwood 2:39.50
3 Burkett, Summer 15 Rockingham 2:29.26
4 Thornton, Tahlia 15 Breakers 2:21.33
5 White, Emily (v) 15 Norwood 2:26.70
6 Parchewsky, Madeleine 15 UWSC 2:34.92
Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals
2 Canos Cervera, Paloma (v) 16 Nexus X2:35.82
3 Jonker, Freya 16 GKSC 2:31.71
4 Overheu, Sarah 16 Westside 2:24.08
5 Holah, Mia (v) 16 Surrey Park 2:27.50
6 Sleath, Emma (v) 16 Norwood 2:35.01
7 Bond, Emma 16 UWSC 2:38.39
Heat 5 17-18 Finals
2 Joubert, Sam (v) 17 Norwood X2:31.61
3 Howe, Madison 17 Perth City 2:30.15
4 Watkins, Georgia (v) 17 Surrey Park 2:28.85
5 McGillivray, Adelaide 17 StHildas 2:28.93
6 Slade, Alannah (v) 17 Norwood 2:30.89
7 Gilsmore, Shelby (v) 17 Norwood X2:48.24
Event 36 Boys 12-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
12-13 Aust A: 2:09.19 12/04/2002 Nic Donald
12-13 WA Res: 2:15.88 31/10/1999 Joshua Sinclair
14 Aust Age: 2:02.22 5/10/1997 Ian Thorpe
14 WA Reside: 2:07.97 15/04/2004 Garth Kates
15 Aust Age: 1:58.67 16/12/2008 Jayden Hadler
15 WA Reside: 2:07.90 21/01/2011 William Smith
16 Aust Age: 1:57.07 16/03/2010 Jayden Hadler
16 WA Reside: 2:04.68 21/01/2013 Nicholas Brown
17-18 Aust A: 1:56.41 15/02/2014 Mitchell Pratt
17-18 WA Res: 2:01.03 15/01/2004 Travis Nederpelt
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 12-13 Finals
3 Yuen, Ethan (v) 12 X 2:33.23
4 Yoong, Jadon (v) 13 AquaTech 2:31.22
5 Sason, Nathan 13 GKSC 2:32.11
6 O'Sullivan, Ethan 13 Rockingham 2:37.65
Heat 2 14 Year Olds Finals
2 Szentpeteri, Mark 14 uwsc 2:29.07
3 Richings, Kaiden 14 Bunbury 2:25.82
4 Tan, Ephraim (v) 14 SGP 2:08.81
5 McLachlan, Fergus (v) 14 Norwood 2:21.28
6 Ellis, Samuel 14 Bunbury 2:27.39



Heat 3 15 Year Olds Finals (#36)

2

N OO W

Dearle, Jacob
Beck, Sean
Van der Riet, Ruan

Badenhorst, Damian

15
15
15
15

UwscC
South Shore
Uwsc
Rockingham

Monger Molowny, Nicolas 15 St Hildas

Fielding, Kai

15

Heat 4 16 Year Olds Finals

2

N U1 D W

7

1

N U1 DA WN

7

Event 39 Girls 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Warr, Joseph
Bonsall, Robert
Lee, Kyle

Lim, Jun Wei Glen (v)

Jensen, Jye

Kursidim, Tanin (v)
Heat 5 17-18 Finals

White, Charlie (v)

Gripon, Mathieu (v)

Lorimer, William

Vandenberg, Mathew

Ireland, Kalani
Wai, Benjamin
Follett, Mitchell (v)

16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
18
17
17
17
18

Uwsc

Breakers
uwsc
Bunbury
SGP
Bunbury
Surrey Park

Norwood
Nexus
Rockingham
SSPW
Perth City
South Shore
Norwood

2:18.36
2:15.95
2:13.28
2:14.31
2:17.55
2:32.51

2:20.78
2:14.65
2:13.28
2:13.56
2:15.69
2:22.83

X2:23.16
2:16.12
2:13.03
2:10.27
2:11.46
2:15.41
2:18.99

AustAge Club: 1:46.52 1/04/2016 St Peters Western, QLD

L.Fedalto, L.Murray, J.Forrester, M.Hazell
WA Res State: 1:49.54 22/12/2016 UWA West Coast, WA

E.Bond, C.Edwards, I.McKay, K.Broadbridge
WA Res Club: 1:49.54 22/12/2016 UWA West Coast, WA

E.Bond, C.Edwards, I.McKay, K.Broadbridge

Lane Team

Heat 1of2 Finals

1

N U1 A W

7

Westside
Peel Aqu
Rockingham
GKSC
Breakers
South Shore
SSPW

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1

OO Ul WN

UWSC

St Hildas
Breakers
Westside
UWSC
SSPW
AquaTech
Norwood

Relay

W o> W o> > > W

>k x> > > > > w

Seed Time

2:03.28
2:01.86
2:00.86
2:00.60
2:00.74
2:01.60
2:03.00

1:59.19
1:57.71
1:54.06
1:52.94
1:53.54
1:55.70
1:57.98
2:00.48

Event 40 Boys 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AustAge Club: 1:39.01 25/04/2018 UWA West Coast WA
B.Best, TJ] Chong Sue, J.Leone, M.Lamb
WA Res State: 1:40.39 21/12/2017 UWA West Coast, WA
B Best, T Chong Sue, ] Edwards-Smith, M Radotic
WA Res Club: 1:40.39 21/12/2017 UWA West Coast, WA
B Best, T Chong Sue, ] Edwards-Smith, M Radotic

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 South Shore A 1:58.83
4 Rockingham A 1:56.42
5 Breakers B 1:58.83
6 SSPW B 1:59.50

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 AquaTech A 1:52.50
2 X A 1:50.51
3 Albany A 1:49.50
4 UWSC A 1:46.45
5 Surrey Park A 1:48.91
7 SSPW A 1:50.58
8 Breakers A 1:52.94

Event 41 Girls 12-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
AustAge Club: 4:09.48 23/04/2011 Cranbrook Eastern Edge
].White, S.Marshall, N.Mee, S.Carter
WA Res State: 4:21.27 16/01/2005 West Coast, WA
A.Lucas, S.Winter, L.Winter, C.Stewart
WA Res Club: 4:21.27 16/01/2005 West Coast, WA
A.Lucas, S.Winter, L.Winter, C.Stewart

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 SSPW A 4:42.24
4 Rockingham A 4:37.70
5 Westside B 4:38.24
6 ISF Qilin A NT

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Norwood A 4:28.93
2 SGP A 4:27.61
3 StHildas A 4:24.18
4 UWSC A 4:19.51
5 Westside A 4:23.46
6 Breakers A 4:27.11
7  Surrey Park A 4:28.27
8 UWSC B 4:29.88



Event 42 Boys 12-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
AustAge Club: 3:44.40 18/04/2015 West Coast WA
Z.Incerti, A.Milligan, D.Fyfe, B.Verhage

WA Res State: 3:49.52 23/01/2015 West Coast, WA
Z.Incerti, A.Milligan, D.Fyfe, M.Wright

WA Res Club: 3:49.52 23/01/2015 West Coast, WA
Z.Incerti, A.Milligan, D.Fyfe, M.Wright
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

2 Surrey Park B 4:18.23
3 Rockingham A 4:15.04
4 SSPW A 4:10.78
5 SSPW B 4:11.17
6 Westside A 4:15.43
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Surrey Park A 4:08.23
2 South Shore A 4:06.85
3 StHildas A 4:03.44
4 UWSC A 3:50.84
5 UWSC B 3:56.80
6 SGP A 4:06.51
7 AquaTech A 4:07.50
8 Breakers A 4:08.32



